
HOCKENHEIM   2024 HOCK v06

SILENCE

Series Event Mins
Down 

time
Start Finish 20.00 h/08.45 h

Clio Cup Series Free practice 1 0:30 0:07 9:05 9:35

Euroformula Open Free practice 1 0:40 0:07 9:42 10:22

INT. GT OPEN Free practice 1 1:00 0:07 10:29 11:29

Formula Regional Collective test 1 0:50 0:07 11:36 12:26

GT Cup  Europe Free practice 1 0:50 0:05 12:33 13:23

Lunch time - Track break 0:30 13:28 13:58

Clio Cup Series Free practice 2 0:30 0:07 13:58 14:28

Euroformula Open Free practice 2 0:40 0:07 14:35 15:15

INT. GT OPEN Free practice 2 1:00 0:07 15:22 16:22

Formula Regional Collective test 2 0:50 0:07 16:29 17:19

Int. GT OPEN  -bronze drivers- Free practice 3 0:40 0:07 17:26 18:06

GT Cup  Europe Free practice 2 0:50 18:13 19:03

GT Cup -bronze drivers- Free practice 3 0:20 19:03 19:23

19:23 19:23

19:23 19:23

SILENCE

Series Event Mins
Down 

time
Start Finish 20.00 h/08.45 h

Clio Cup Series Qualifying 1 0:20 0:10 9:05 9:25

Euroformula Open Qualifying 0:20 0:10 9:35 9:55

INTERNATIONAL GT OPEN Qualifying 1 0:30 0:10 10:05 10:35

GT Cup  Europe Qualifying 1 0:20 0:10 10:45 11:05

Formula Regional Qualifying 1 0:35 11:15 11:50 (15/05/15)

Lunch time - Track break 0:30 0:20 11:50 12:20

Clio Cup Series Race 1 0:30 0:25 12:40 13:10 25´+ 1 lap

Euroformula Open Race 1 0:35 0:25 13:35 14:10 xx laps  max 30´

INTERNATIONAL GT OPEN
Euroformula Open - GT Cup -  F Regional  - CLIO          draft 2024

Friday, 10 May

Saturday, 11 May

INTERNATIONAL GT OPEN Race 1 1:10 0:35 14:35 15:45

GT Cup  Europe Race 1 0:50 0:30 16:20 17:10

Formula Regional Race 1 0:35 0:20 17:40 18:15 30´+ 1 lap

Euroformula Open Race 2 0:35 18:35 19:10 xx laps  max 30´

19:10 19:10

19:10 19:10

SILENCE

Series Event Mins
Down 

time
Start Finish 20.00 h/08.45 h

GT Cup  Europe Qualifying 2 0:20 0:10 9:05 9:25

INTERNATIONAL GT OPEN Qualifying 2 0:30 0:10 9:35 10:05

Formula Regional Qualifying 2 0:35 0:10 10:15 10:50 (15/05/15)

Clio Cup Series Qualifying 2 0:20 0:25 11:00 11:20

Euroformula Open Race 3 0:35 11:45 12:20 xx laps  max 30´

Lunch time - Track break 0:30 0:20 12:20 12:50

Sunday, 12 May

INTERNATIONAL GT OPEN Race 2 1:00 0:35 13:10 14:10

GT Cup  Europe Race 2 0:50 0:35 14:45 15:35

Formula Regional Race 2 0:35 0:25 16:10 16:45 30´+ 1 lap

Clio Cup Series Race 2 0:30 17:10 17:40 25´+ 1 lap

17:40 17:40

17:40 17:40

17:40 17:40

17:40 17:40
version at 09/04/2024


